
Upper HalfUpper Half

1 145

11:30 am

64 162

32 156

9:00 am

33 156

16 154

9:10 am

49 159

17 154

9:20 am

48 159

8 150

9:30 am

57 161

25 155

9:40 am

40 158

9 150

9:50 am

56 161

24 155

10:00 am

41 158

4 149

10:10 am

61 161

29 155

10:20 am

36 156

13 152

10:30 am

52 160

20 154

10:40 am

45 159

5 149

10:50 am

60 161

28 155

11:00 am

37 157

12 151

11:10 am

53 160

21 154

11:20 am

44 159

Round of 64Round of 64

Monday, September 15, 2025Monday, September 15, 2025

Judith Kyrinis, Canada

Amber Marsh Elliott, Greensboro, NC

Lisa McGill, Philadelphia, PA

Cissye Gallagher, Greenwood, MS

Sylvie Van Molle, Belgium

Stefani Markovich, Canada

Laura Coble, Augusta, GA

Etsuko Kurihara, Japan

Kathy Hartwiger, Pinehurst, NC

Tracy Eakin, Ireland

Pamela Kuong, Wellesley Hills, MA

Martha Linscott, Mission Hills, KS

Dawn Woodard, Greenville, SC

Julie Streng, Greensboro, NC

Erin O'Hara, Worcester, MA

Kim Eaton, Mesa, AZ

Nadene Gole, Australia

Amy Ellertson, Free Union, VA

Jennifer Delgadillo, Horizon City, TX

Marilyn Hardy, Magnolia, TX

Tara Joy-Connelly, Middleborough, MA

Jane Wymer, Butler, PA

Ellen Port, St. Louis, MO

Stacy Slobodnik-Stoll, Haslett, MI

Shelly Stouffer, Canada

Tracy Welch, Winchester, MA

Karin Luxon, Switzerland

Karen Garcia, Cool, CA

Maria Olivero, Argentina

Kathy Kurata, Los Angeles, CA

Kim Keyer-Scott, Bonita Springs, FL

Marie Arnoux, France

1 up

8:00 am

2 and 1

3 and 2

8:10 am

4 and 3

1 up

8:20 am

2 and 1

4 and 2

8:30 am

5 and 3

3 and 2

8:40 am

20 holes

3 and 2

8:50 am

1 up

2 and 1

9:00 am

2 and 1

8 and 7

9:10 am

20 holes

Round of 32Round of 32

Tue, Sep 16Tue, Sep 16

Kyrinis

McGill

Markovich

Kurihara

Eakin

Linscott

Woodard

O'Hara

Gole

Delgadillo

Joy-Connelly

Port

Stouffer

Luxon

Olivero

Arnoux

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:20 pm

2:30 pm

Round of 16Round of 16

Tue, Sep 16Tue, Sep 16

8:00 am

8:10 am

QuarterfinalsQuarterfinals

Wed, Sep 17Wed, Sep 17

1:30 pm

SemifinalsSemifinals

Wed, Sep 17Wed, Sep 17

9:00 am

FinalFinal

Thursday, September 18, 2025Thursday, September 18, 2025

ChampionChampion
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Lower HalfLower Half

146 2

11:40 am

162 63

156 31

11:50 am

156 34

153 15

12:00 pm

160 50

154 18

12:10 pm

159 47

150 7

12:20 pm

161 58

155 26

12:30 pm

157 39

151 10

12:40 pm

161 55

155 23

12:50 pm

158 42

148 3

1:00 pm

162 62

156 30

1:10 pm

156 35

153 14

1:20 pm

160 51

154 19

1:30 pm

159 46

149 6

1:40 pm

161 59

155 27

1:50 pm

157 38

151 11

2:00 pm

160 54

154 22

2:10 pm

159 43

Round of 64Round of 64

Monday, September 15, 2025Monday, September 15, 2025

Brenda Corrie Kuehn, Asheville, NC

Celina Lam, Canada

Kristyl Sunderman, McDonough, GA

Isabella Calogero, Italy

Pam Prescott, Powdersville, SC

Kristin Shifflett, Fredericksburg, VA

Linda Jeffery, Prattville, AL

Mary Jane Hiestand, Naples, FL

Lynne Cowan, Rocklin, CA

Adele Peterson, Eden Prairie, MN

Sue Wooster, Australia

Claudia Ramirez, San Antonio, TX

Martha Leach, Hebron, KY

Gemma Dooley, Australia

Julie Harrison, Baton Rouge, LA

Jayne Pardus, Boston, MA

Lara Tennant, Portland, OR

Lori Schlicher, Lewiston, MI

Gigi Higgins, Cape Coral, FL

Corey Weworski, Carlsbad, CA

Sarah Gallagher, Canton, GA

Sheryl Scott, Boise, ID

Alice De Roquemaurel, France

Ericka Diaz, Mexico

Judy Penman, Pinehurst, NC

Kim Shek, Bellevue, WA

Susan Cohn, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Lea Venable, Simpsonville, SC

Suzi Spotleson, Scottsdale, AZ

Leigh Klasse, Surprise, AZ

Camilla Tolomei Di Lippa, Italy

Adrienne MacLean, Tequesta, FL

Kuehn
5 and 4

9:20 am

Sunderman

4 and 3

Shifflett
19 holes

9:30 am

Jeffery

1 up

Peterson
2 and 1

9:40 am

Wooster

3 and 1

Dooley
2 and 1

9:50 am

Pardus

3 and 2

Tennant
2 and 1

10:00 am

Higgins

4 and 3

Gallagher
6 and 5

10:10 am

De Roquemaurel

2 up

Shek
2 and 1

10:20 am

Venable

2 and 1

Spotleson
5 and 4

10:30 am

MacLean

4 and 3

Round of 32Round of 32

Tue, Sep 16Tue, Sep 16

2:40 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

3:10 pm

Round of 16Round of 16

Tue, Sep 16Tue, Sep 16

8:20 am

8:30 am

QuarterfinalsQuarterfinals

Wed, Sep 17Wed, Sep 17

1:45 pm

SemifinalsSemifinals

Wed, Sep 17Wed, Sep 17

Caddie Bib Assignments: 1st Player = Red, 2nd Player = WhiteCaddie Bib Assignments: 1st Player = Red, 2nd Player = White
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